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ANNEXURE

GOVERNMENT ORDER No. MWD 01WGA 2020,
DATED:10-02-2020

,)
:,i :': d i u: ::t: :'1) ar'.:'.-1r

,.: i t::;-g: 5'':-:: :: ;l* ;ri'.:
'" "-- ^-j--,c.Jg..qJ9!

az:i Jl{, dolid$d)

sl.
No.

Name of
the District

Name of the Institution Purpose

Amount
Sanctioned

(Rs. In
Lakhs)

repair and

renovation
3.0t)1 Ilagalkot

Masiid-A-Hazrath Khawaja Garib Nawaz Ahle Sunnat-Wa-

lamath, Mudhol Town & Tq, Bagalkot Dist.

Dargah and Masjid managed by Anluman E lslam Jamath,

Hanagandi Village, Jamakhandi Taluk, Bagalkot District
repair and
renovation

3.00Z Bagalkot

3 Bagalkot
Barakathi Jamia Masjid, Killangalli, Keroor, BadamiTq

Bagalkote Dist.

repair and
renovation

2.00

repair and

renovation
2.004 Jamiya Masjid Jalihala, Badami Tq. Bagalkote Dist.

Bagalkot Bannahatty lamia Masjid, EadamiTq. Bagalkote Dist.
rcpair and
renovation

2.0 0

repair and
renovation

6 Bagalkot Gareeb Nawaz Masjid, Mudola Tq. Bagalkote Dist 2.00

7 Bangalore
Masjid-E-Noor Elahi, Newr Acharya College, Adrahally,

Ba nga lore

repair and
renovation

3.00

B Bangalore
Masjid-E-Quba Suragajakkanahally Jigani Hobli, Bannerugatta

Main Road,.Jigini Hobli AnekalTq. Bangalore.

rcpair and

renovation
2.00

9 B allari
Hazrath Bilal fumma Masjid (Sunnil, Hosa Madapur Village,
Daroji Post, Sandur l'aluk, Ilallari Dist.

3.00

10 Ballari
Madrasa Masjid Ahle Hadees, Narsingapur Village, Sandur
Taluk, Ballari Dist

repair and
renovation

3.0 0

11 Balla ri
Panje Masjid (Ashoorkhana) (5unni), Mincheri Village, Ballari

Taluk and Dist

repair and
renovation
repair and
renovation

3.00Balla ri Jamia Masjid (Sunni), Mincheri Village, Ballari taluk and Dist

13 Ila llari .Jamia Masjid (Sunni), RupangudiVillage, Ballari Taluk and Dist
repair and
renovation

repair and
renovation

:.i.0 014
Madeena Masjid (Sunni)Situated in the premises of Muslim

Burial Ground {Sunni), Kurgoud Town & Taluk, Ballari Dist

repair and
renovation

2.0015 Balla ri
Hazrath Meheboob Subhani Al-Mansuriya, Jamiya Masjid,

Tekkalkote, Siraguppa Tq. Ballari Dist.

Bagalkot

5

repair and
renovation

3.00

12

3,00

Ba llari



repair and
renovation

Jumma Masjid Muslim Jamath, Naya Nagar Villa8e, Tq

Ba ilahongal, Belagavi Dist16 llelagavi

3.0 0
repair and

re n ovatio n
Hazarath Bilal Masjid Committee, Shivyogi Nagar, Tq: Athani,

Belagavi Dist
77 Belagavi

3.0 0
repair and
renovationHaji Mastan Dargah, Bannur Vilage Tq: Athani, Belagavi Dist1B llelagavi

repair and
rcnovatlon

Dargah belongs to Jamia Masjid Mangavati Tq: Athani Belagavi

Dist
'19 Belagavi

repair and

renovation
:t.0 0Panja Masjid Vakkund Village Tq: Bailahongal Belagavi Dist,'20 Bclagavi

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Masjid-e- M ohanime dia (Su nniJ, Bandcnawaz Colony,

Chidri Road, Bidar'l'q & Dist21 Ilidar

3.0 0
repair and

renovationZ2 B idar

3.00lamia Masjid (Sunni), Hokrana B, Bidar Tq, & Dist'2.1 llidar

2.0 0
repair and

Ienovationlumma Masjid, Magundi, Koppa Tq Chickmagalur Dist'24 Chikkmagal
uru

3.0 t)
repair and
renovationShaduli Jumma Masjid, Uppali, Chickmagalur, Dist.Chikkmagal

Llru
'25

2.0 0
repair and

renovation
Chikkmagal

urll
Hazrathul Karrar Jumma Masjid, Aldur, Chickmagalur Dist'26

2.0 0
repair and
renovationJamiya Masjid, Kallenahalli, Tarikere'l-q Chickmagalur Dist27

Chikkmagal
uru

2.0 0
repair and

renovationJamia Masjid B.beggavalli, Tarikere Tq. Chickmagalur Dist'2t) Chikkmagal
uru

2.0 0
repail and
rcnovatlonlamia Masjid, Gonibeedu, Mudigere Tt1. Chickmagalur DistChikkmagal

urll
'29

GOVERNMENT ORDER No. MWD 01WGA 2020,
DATED:I0-02-2020

c.fi,rfA6hr

3.00

3 00

Masjid (Sunni), Sawadagaran Talowdi Tq, Bidar Dist

repair and

renovation



GOVERNMENT ORDER No. MWD 01WGA 2020,
DATED:L0-02-2020

3.00
repair and
renovation

Mosque (Jamia Masjid), Mamballi Village, Yelandur Ta luk,

Cha ma raja naga r Distil f

Charnarajan
30

3,00
repair and
renovation

Noor Masjid, Ambicaprua (Medu) Village, KollegalTq,

Cha m rajanagar Dist.
Chamarajan

agar
31

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Dargah Hazrath Mahboob Shah Vali & Maqdoom Shah Vali in

the premises of lamia Masjid under the management of Jamia

Masjid, kaivara, Chintamani taluk, Chickballapur Dist

Ch ickballapu
1-

32

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Jamia Masjid, Rampur Village, Molkalmuru Taluk, Chitradurga

District
33 C h itradu rga

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Jamia Masjid, Maddheru Village, Holalkere Taluk, Chitradurga

District.
Chitradu rga34

3.00
repair and
rcnovation

Jamia Masjid, Andhanur Village, B Durga Hobli, Holalkere

Taluk, Chitrad urga District.35 C hitradu rga

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

.Jamia Masjid, Hosayalnudu Village, Hiriyur Taluk, Chitradurga

District
Cliitladurga36

repa ir and

renovatlon
Jamia Masjid & Khabrasthan, Hosagollarahalli Village, Honnalli

Taluk, Dava ngere Dist
l)avangere

3.0 0
repair and

renovation
Jamia Masjid, Nelkudre Village, Channagiri taluk, Davangere

Dist
Dava ngere

3.00
repair and
rcnovation

Masjid-E-lbrahim Khaleelulla,.lamiath-E-Ahle hadees, 5ri

LaxmiVenkateshwara Badavane, Jagalur Town & Taluk,

Davangere Dist

Davangere39

300repair and
renovation

Bazar Masjid Sunni, {Noorani Masjid), Bazar mohalla,

Channagiri Town & taluk, Davangere DistlJavangere40

repair and
renovationMuslim Jamath (Sunni), Unkal Hubballi, Dharwad Dist41 l) harwad

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Jamia Masjid Sunnath Jamath (Sunni), Chandanmatti Village,

Amminbhavi, Dharwad taluk and Dist4Z

2.0 0
rcpair and
renovation

lngalahally Sanna Masoothi Lnganahally Masiid Hubli Tq.,

Dharwad District.43 Dharwad

e L4
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3.0 0

3B

3.00

Dharwad



GOVERNMENT ORDER No. MWD 0L WGA 2020,
DATED:I0-02-2020

2.00
repair and
renovation.Jamia Masjid diwan Shahanagar, Hubli Tq. Dharwad DistDharwad44

2.0 0
repair and
renovation

Jamia Masjid Anjuman lslam Sanklipura Kundagol Tq. Dharwad

Dist.
45 Dharwad

2.0 0
repair and
renovatio nKalas Darga Masjid, KundagolTq. Dharwad DistDharwad46

repair and
renovatio n

Kendra.lumma Masjid, Nandavara Panemangalore, Bantwala

Tq Daksh ina ka n nada Dist47
Daks h in a

Kannada

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

lumma Mas jid ,Malebettu Village & post, Belthan

Dakshina Kannada Dist

dadi Tq
4B

Dakshina
Kannada

5.0 0
repair and
renovation

Nooruddeen Jumma Mas.,id, Bogadi Guddeangady, Bantwal

Tq
49

3.00
repair and
renovation

Ansariya Jumma Masjid, Belal Belthangadi Tq

Dakshinakannada Dist.50
Dakshina
Kannada

3.00
repair and

renovation
Jumma Masjid, Badiyar, Belthangadi Tq

Dist.

Dakshina Ka n ndaDakshina
Kannada

51

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Mayyuddeen lumma Masjid, Angarakariya Arambodi

, Dakshina Kannda DistBelthan ady
52

Daksh in a

Kannada

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Mohiyudden luma Masjid Bajpe, Mangalore Tq. Da

Kannda Dist

kshinaDaksh i n a

Kannada

3.00
repair and

renovation
Nooraniya Masjid & Madrasa, Jarinagara, Bajpe, Mangalore

Tq . Da kshina Kannda Dist
Dakshina
Kannada

54

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Noorul-Huda luma Masjid, Madahthiyar post, Belt

e Dakshina Ka nnda Dist.

hangady

V illag
Dakshina
Kannada

z.0t)repair and

renovationBadriya Jumma Masjid, Sampaje Dakshinakannada Dist'Dakshina
Kannada

56

5.00
repair and
renovation

Ash-Ariya Juma Masjid Ash-Ariya Nagar Suribail Post Bantwa

Da kshinaka nnada DistT
57

Dakshina
Kannada

2.00
repair and
renovation

Badriya lslam Jamayat Committe Nekkil ,Sullia Tq' Dakshina

Kannada Dist.
5u

3 00repair and
renovation

Rahamaniya Jumma Masjid, Bolanthur, Bantwal Tq. Daks

Ka n nada Dist

hina
59

l)aksh ina
Kannada

5.00
repair and
renovation

Badriya.Jumma Masjid, Jarigebail Belthangadi Tq. Da

Kannada Dist

kshinaDakshina
Kannada

4.00
repair and
renovation

Mohiyuddin Jumma Masjid Valala Uppinangady, Dakshina

Ka n nada Dist
Dakshina
Kannada

6L

5.0 0
repair and
renovation

Badriya Jumma Masjid , Thambuthadka Nidpally Puttur Tq

Da kshina ka nnada Dist
Dakshina
Kannada

62

4.00repair and
renovatior.l

Badriya Jumma Masjid Mithoor ldkidu post Bantwal Tq

Da kshina Ka n nada dist63
Dakshina
Kannada

repair and
renovationluma Mas.iid Saralikatte , Post Thekkar Dakshina Kannada Dist'64

Dakshina
Kannada

'flquL
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10.0 0

Dakshina
Kannada Dakshina ka nnada Dist.

53

55

Dakshina
Kannada

60

4.00



3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Rahamaniya Jumma Masjid Dargah Shareef Kaioor,

Da kshina Kannada DistBeltha ngadi Tq
65

Dakshina
Kannada

4.00
repair and
renovation

lhsanul Muslimeen Dargah Committee Moodadka Belthanga di

Tq

Daksh ina

Kannada
66

4.0t)
repair and

renovation
Usmaniya Masjid & Madrasa Govindoor, of BJM nyayat harpu

Beltha ngadi Tq Dakshina Kannada Dist67

2.0 0
repair and
renovation

Noorul -Huda.Jumma Masiid Karaje post Sajipa Muda Bantwa

. Da ksh ina Kannada DistTq
68

Dakshina
Kannada

5 00
repair and
renovation

Jeelani Jumma Masjid Naringana Man8alore Tq Dakshina

Kannada Dist
Daksh ina

Kannada
69

repair and
renovation

Nooraniya Masjid Neerakatte Of MJM Bajathuru Puttur Tq.

Da ksh ina Ka n nda Dist.
70

Daksliina
Kannada

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Daril lrshad Educational Centre Mani BantwalTq. Dakshina

Kannada Dist
Daksh ina

Kannada
77

2.0 0
repair and
renovation

Dakshina
Kannada

llyas Jumma Masjid Kalkatta Manjanadi Mangalore Tq

Dakshina Kannada Dist.7'2

2.50
repair and
renovation

Masjid-E-Ansar, Vasanthsing ianT adar Nagar, IIuilgol Road,

Beta D iSteri- Gada Taluk, and Gada
73 Gadag

repair and
renovation

2.5 0Cadag
Anjuman E-lslam Committee, Nagavi Village, Gadag Taluk and

Dist
74

2.50
repair and
renovation

Bapunavar Makan Masuti (Sunni), HombalVillage, Gadag

Ta luk a nd Dist
75 Gad ag

2.00
repair and
renovation

Jamia Masjid, Manjalapur Village Lakshmeshwar Shirahatti

Gadag Dist
C adag76

2.50
rcpair and

rcnovatron
Jamia Masjid, Kattepura Village, Arkalgud Taluk, Hassan

District
77 Hasan

2.50
rcpair and
renovationJamia Maslid, Konanur Village, Arkalgud Taluk and District78 llas a n

2.0 0
repair and
renovation

Darul Uloom Arbi Madrasa & Jamia Masjid Anemahal

Sakleshpur Tq. Hassan Dist
79 Hasan

2.00
repair and

rcnovation[{ as;r n80

repair and

renovation
2.00Noorul lslam Arabic Madrasa & Masjid Arehalli, Belur Tq

Hassan Dist.
u1 Hasa n

repair and
renovationllaveri

Hameed Raza Arabic Madras and Masjid, Shivayogeshawar

ar, Haveri town & Tq, Haveri DistNa

repair and
rcnovation

200lamiya Masjid Asundi Post Ranibennur Tq. Haveri Disttt3 I'laveri

rcpair and
renovationH averi Hosalli Mahal Adoor Masjid & Darga, Hosalli Haverit]4

2.00
repair and
renovation

lamia Masjid Kallapur Village, Ilakkialur, llangal Tq. Haveri

IlistB5 Haveri

2.0 0
repair and

rcnovatlonAdishahi Jamia Mas.iid Hangal, Haveri Dist86 llavtli

I ny
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GOVERNMENT ORDER No. MWD 01WGA 2020,
DATED:10-02-2020

Daksh ina Kannada Dist.

Daksh ina

Kannada

2.0 0

Jamia Masjid Ararikere Nagara, Hassan Dist.

B2 2.50

2.00



GOVERNMENT ORDER No. MWD 0L WGA 2020,
DATED:I0-02-2020

Kalabu ragi
Masjid-E-H ussain (Sunni), Situated in the premises of

Graveyard (Sunni), Sirnoor Village, Kalaburagi Taluk and Dist

repair and
renovation

8B Koppal Jamia Masjid (Sunni], Naregal Village, Koppal Taluk and

DiSt

repair and
renovation

2.0 0

B9 Koppal
Jamia Masjid (Sunni), Bhagya Nagar Village, Koppal Taluk and

D ist

repair and
renovation

200

90 Koppal lamia Masjid Tavaregere Village Kushtagi Tq. Koppal Dist
repair and
renovation

2.00

9L Koppal Jamia Masjid Kanakagiri Town & Tq. Koppal Dist
repair and

renovation
2.00

9Z Koppal Jamia Mas.iid Bennur Village Karatagi Tq. Koppal Dist
repair and

renovation
2 00

93 Koppal Jamia Masjid Yalburga KoPPal Dist
repair and

re n ovatio n
2.00

94 Koppal
Sunni Jamia Masjid Battar Narasapur Village, Kanakagiri Tq

Koppa I Dist

repair and

renovation
2.00

95 Kodagu
Hamzathul Karrar Muslim Jamayath, Jumma Masiid Hoddur

M ad ike ri Tq. Kodagu Dist,

repair and
renovatio n

3.0 0

96 KodagLr
Usman bin-Affan Centre, Kondegengeri post. Viralpet Tq

Kodagu Dist
3 00

97 KodagLr
Badriya Juma Masjid, Badaga Banagala, Maldare, Viralpet,

Kodagu Dist.

repair and

renovation
2.0 0

KodagLr Jumma Masjid , Suntikoppa, Somawarpet Tq. KodaBu Dist
repair and

renovation
3.0 0

99 Ko dagu
Hayathul lslam Madrasa & H.K...lumma Masjid, Kabbadakeri,

Madikeri, Kodagu Dist.

repair and

re novatl o r 3.0 0

100 Kodagu
Hydrose Masjid, Sadathnagar, Padiyani, Madikeri Tq. Kodagu

dist

repair and

renovation
2.0 0

101 KoclagLr Masjid E Azam Chennanakote Virajpete Tq. Kodagu Dist 3.0 0

102 Ko dagu
Ansarul lslam.luma Masiid Kambibane Somavarapete Tq

Kodagu Dist

repair and
renovation

3.0 0

1 0.1 KoclagLr Badriya Juma Mas.lid, Kallubane Virajpete Tq. Kodagu Dist
repair and
renovation

3.0 0

104 Kodagu
Mohiyuddin Jumma Masjid Nalvathoklu Viraipete Tq. Kodagu

Dist.

repair and
renovation

'2.00

105 Kodagu
Mohiyuddin Jumma Masjid Kadanga Virajpete Tq. Kodagu

Dist.

repair and
renovation

2.OO

106 KodagLr
Fakir Sha Vali Darga Of Badr Juma Masjid Hakathur, Kodagu

Dist.

repair and
renovation

3.0 0

707 KodagLr Juma Masjid Balele Virajpet Town, Koda8u Dist
repair and
renovation

2.0 0
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87 2.50

lrepair and

lrenovation

98

I repair and

lrenovation
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3.0 0
repair and
renovationMulim luma Ath Juma Masjid Chettally Madikeri, Kodagu Dist108 KodagLr

3.0 0
repair and
renovation

Palemad Juma Masjid Palemad Balamuri Madikeri, Kodagu

Dist
109 Kodagu

2.0 0
repair and
renovation

Thanveerul lslam luma Masjid PerumbadiVillage Virajpete Tq'

Kodagu Dist
110

300repair and
renovation

Quwathul lslam Juma Masiid Ponnappana Santhe Virajpete,

Kodagu Dist.
111 Kodagu

2.50
repair and
renovation

Qhadeem Mas.iid, Qhadeem Mohalla, Maddur, (Under the

Management of Jamia Masjid, Maddur Town) Mandya DlstMandya

2.50
repair and

renovation.Jamia Masjid Kadakola Village, Mysuru Taluk and Dist.Mysuru113

repair and

renovation
2.50Jamia Mas.iid Bannur, T.Narsipur Taluk, Mysuru DistL7+ Mysuru

repair and
renovationNoorani Masjid Siddahalli Village, Soraba Tq Shivamogga DistShivamogga115

2.5 0
repair and
renovation

Hazrath Khawaja Gareeb Nawaz Arabi Madarasa and Dargah

adoor by pass Road ShivamoUr a Tq. & Dist116 Shivamogga

repair and
renovation

Jumma Masjid (sunni) Yane Nadlu Village Kamachi post,

Hosnaga r T Shivamogga DistLL7 Shivamogga

2.5 0
repair and
renovation

Ashoor Khana Sunni Gilalgundi Village, Sagar Tq. Shivamogga

Dist.
Shivamogga

repair and
renovation

2.50Jumma Masjid (sunni) and its allied properties pillangere

Village Shivamo ga Tq. & DistShivamoggaLL9

repair and
renovation

Noorani Masjid and Arabic Madrasa, Thyajavalli Village,

Ha rna ha lli Hobli, Shivamo ga Tq. & Dist1_20 Shivamogga

repair and
renovation

2.50Mosque Sunni, Areshina Gere Village, Shikaripura Taluk,

a District (Ashurkhana )Shivamogg
Shivamogga727

repair and
renovation

Mosque Sunni, Areshina Gere Village, Shikaripura Tq.

Shivam a Dist (Mas id)
1.ZZ Shivamogga

repair and
renovation

5.00Hazrath Mashumsha Vali Darga, Mooduguppa Village, Nagara

Post, Hosanaga r T Shivamo a Dist.Shivamogga123

repair and
renovationBadriya Jumma Masjid, Hosanagara Town, Shivamogga Dist.1"24 Shivamogga

3.0 0Muyuddeen Juma Masjid, Battemallappa, Haridravathi Post,

Hosana ara Tq. Shivamo Dist1.25 Shivamogga

3.0 0
repair and
renovationShivamogga

Jamia Masjid Galibeilu Post, Kenchinala, Hosanagara Tq

Shiva mogga Dist
1_26

2.00repair and

renovationShivamogga
Muhiyuddeen.Juma Masjid, Mumbalu, Anathpura Post. Sagara

T Sh iva mogga Dist
L27

2.00
repair and

renovation
Moyyuddeen J.M.Garrage Camp, Brp Post, Bhadravthi Tq

a DistShivamo
128 Shivamogga
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Kodagu

LL2

2.50

2.50

118

2.50

'2.50

5.00

lrepair and

lren ovation



200repair and

renovation

Moideen Jumma Masjid & Hayathul lslam Madrasa,

Kotegadde, Guddekoppapost, Thirthahalli Tq. Shivamogga

Dist.

ShivamoggaL29

3.0 0
repair and
renovationMasjid-e-quba, Garthikere Hosanagara Tq.Shivamo8ga Dist130 Shivamogga

5.0 0
repair and
renovation

Sultan Jumma Masjid, post Nagara, Hosanagara tq

Shiva mogga Dist
Shivamogga131

3.0 0
repair and
rcnovationShivamogga

Muhiyuddeen Juma Masjid, Rippenpete Hosanagara,

Shivamo a Dist
t3z

3.0 0
repair and
renovationMohiuddin Juma Masjid, Nittur Hosanagar, Shivamogga Dist133 Shivamogga

3.0 0
repair and

renovation
Darussalam Muslim Committee Hk Junction Bhadravathi Tq,

Shiva mogga Dist
L34 Shivamogga

2.50
repair and

renovation
Masjid E-Aqsa, Garimarana Hatti, Sira Town & Taluk,

Tumakuru Dist.
135

2.50
repair and
renovation

'l umakuru Jumma Masjid Kallur, Gubbi Taluk, Tumakuru District136

2.50
repair and
renovation

Masjid, Aasti No. 70A, Ankalagi Village, Vijayapur Taluk and

Dist
Vi japura

repair and
renovation

2.50Vijap u ra ldgah Aasti No.365, Ankalagi Village, Vijayapur Taluk and Dist138

repair and
renovation

Dargah Raj-E-Bagsawar, VPC No.364, Ankalagi Village,

Vijaya pu r Taluk and Dist
139 Vijapura

repair and
renovation

z.5t)Jamia Masjid, Araldinni Village, B Bagewadi, Vijayapur DistL40 Vijapura

2.50Maheboob Subhani Dargah (Sunni), Hallisagar Village,

Sha hapu r Taluk, Yadgir Dist
741 Yadgir

repair and
renovationL42 Yadgir

Hazrath Davala Malik (5unni), Kodekal Village, Shorapur Taluk,

Yad8ir Dist

2.50Madeena Masjid Sunni, Tumkur Village, Shahpur Tq., Yadgir

Dist.
L43 Y adgi r

2.50Yadgir Jamia Masjid Sunni, BadiyalVillage, Yadgir Tq. & DistL44

repair and
renovation

2.00Madeena Masjid, Marin Chowk, Bb Road, Shahapura Town,

Yad ir Dist
1.45 Y adgir

2.0 0
repair and

renovation
Masjid-e-Mo ha m med ia, Tha ppa na halli village,Shaha pur tq.,

Yadgir Dist
L+6 Yadgir

repair and

renovation
2.00Yadgir Jamia Mas.iid, Shahapur Tq. YadBir DistL47

3.0 0Udupi Meheraj luma Masjid, Gulvady, Kundapura Tq. Udupi Dist148

2.0 0
repair and
renovation

Rifayi Jumma Masjid, modugipadi post, koteshwara,

Kundapura Tq. Udupi Dist
149 Udupi

repair and
renovation

Kuwathul lslam Welfare Trust, Akalabail, Kirimangeshwa ra,

Kunda pura T Udupi Dist
150 U dupi
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Tumakuru

137

2.50

lrepair 
and

lrenovatron

2.50

lrenair 
and

lrenovatron

lrepa 
ir and

Irenovatron

lrepair and

lrenovation

2.00
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GOVERNMENT ORDER No. MWD 01WGA 2020,

DATED:I0-02-2020

(Rupees Four Crores Twenty Three Lakhs Only)
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repair and
renovation

Mohideen.Jamia Masjid, Gangavalli, Kumta Tq. Uttara

Ka n nada Dist.
Uttara

Kannada
151

2.0 0
repair and
renovation

Jamaathul Muslim, Bilal Masjid, Herengadi, Honnavara Tq

Utta ra ka nnada Dist.
752

Uttara
Kan nada

2.00
repair and
renovation

Mallikurva Mohideen Jumma Masjid, Tonka Kasarkod,

Honnava ra Tq Llttara Ka nnada Dist.
[Jttara

Kannada
153

2.00
repair and
renovation

Noorani Masjid, lanageri, Hoskoppa Mundgod Tq Uttar

Ka n nada Dist
154

lJttara
Kannada

423.00GRAND TOTAL

2.00


